

Privacy Policy

Behlog Foodservice is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website BehlogFS.com and use our services, including any SMS messaging services.

Collection of Information

We may collect personal information from you when you voluntarily provide it to us through various means such as visiting our website, filling out a form, or contacting us via phone or email. This information may include your name, email address, phone number, and any other information you choose to provide.

Use of Information

We use the information we collect in the following ways:

- To provide and maintain our services, including SMS messaging services.
- To communicate with you, including sending you SMS messages based on your opt-in consent.
- To improve our services and customize your experience with us.
- To comply with legal obligations.

SMS Messaging

By opting in to receive SMS messages from Behlog Foodservice, you consent to receiving messages related to our services or your inquiries. We do not share or sell your SMS opt-in information or phone numbers to third parties for the purpose of SMS messaging.

Disclosure of Information

We may disclose your information in the following circumstances:

To comply with legal obligations or respond to lawful requests. To protect our rights, property, or safety, or that of others. With your consent or at your direction.

Security of Information

We have implemented appropriate technical and organizational measures to safeguard the information we collect and maintain. However, no method of transmission over the Internet or electronic storage is completely secure, so we cannot guarantee absolute security.

Your Choices and Rights

You have the right to access, correct, or delete your personal information. You may also opt out of receiving marketing communications from us at any time by following the opt-out instructions provided in our communications.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page. You are advised to review this Privacy Policy periodically for any changes.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

Email: CustomerService@BehlogFS.com Phone: 607.775.2522 Effective Date: June 17th, 2024